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3.010[02] -
Motoriduttori Di

04 - Sottocarro

E265 Tier 3 -
Escavatore Cingolato

Traslazione -

- Dal S/n N61a03877

Componenti
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Varianti

Informazioni modello

Gamme Numeri di serie

Date produzione

H# #Parte di Nome ricambio Descrizione
ricambio
| 14420174 VITE ESAGONO INCASSA MI0 10X25
x 25mm, Cl 12.9

2 71467815 KIT -

3 71418385 TAPPO -

4 71418683 FLANGIA -

5 71470185 GUARNIZIONE, TENUTA -

6 71471056 PASTIGLIA FRENI -

7 72210452 INGRANAGGIO -

8 72210453 KIT -

9 71467804 KIT -

10 71467805 ANELLO -

I 71467806 KIT -

12 72210454 DISTANZIALE -

13 71467808 GHIERA -

[ |
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#Parte di
ricambio
11122174

10517374

72211847

72211848

71418383

71467810

72211849

Nome ricambio

VITE

RONDELLA DI SICUREZZ

Descrizione

18X60

18

18.2mm ID x 30.6mm OD x 4mm

PIGNONE MOTORE
CORPO

GUARNIZIONE, TENUTA
ANELLO

MOTORE IDRAULICO
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